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- 2 -  Tax Discussion Group Series  

Enhance your technical expertise 
and stay connected to the issues 
shaping tax practice today! 
The Melbourne Tax Discussion Group meets monthly from February to November and brings together 

practitioners to collaborate, exchange insights and stay informed on emerging technical developments. 

Sessions combine structured technical updates with practical, discussion-based learning. 

How the Sessions Run 

Each session is an informal, discussion-based forum run by members of the group, supported by The Tax 

Institute. The format encourages open conversation, practical insights and peer-to-peer learning.  

Session format: 

While the format varies from month to month, each session includes one of the following approaches: 

• Presentation – An informal presentation led by the month’s speaker on a topic of their choice, 

followed by a group discussion; or 

• Round-table discussion – An open, discussion-based session where delegates raise and explore the 

latest issues arising in practice, without a formal presentation. 

Delegates will also receive the Monthly Tax Update paper as part of their registration.  

 

Format & Locations 

The Melbourne program is delivered in a hybrid format, with a mix of in-person sessions hosted by 

member firms and online sessions throughout the year. 

 

Who Should Attend? 

Suitable for professionals at all experience levels who want to deepen their technical knowledge and 

engage in collaborative discussion. 

Registrations 
After you register, our National Events Team will send you a calendar invitation so you can easily add 
the sessions to your schedule. 

For all event queries, please contact: nationalevents@taxinstitute.com.au or on 1300 829 338 

All subscriptions apply to the 2026 program only. Please refer to the registration page for available registration options. 
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Part 3: Wednesday 15 April 2026 

Part 2: Wednesday 18 March 2026 

Part 1: Wednesday 18 February 2026 

Part 4: Wednesday 20 May 2026 

Part 5: Wednesday 17 June 2026 

Part 6: Wednesday 15 July 2026 

Part 7: Wednesday 19 August 2026 

Part 8: Wednesday 16 September 2026 

Part 9: Wednesday 21 October 2026 

Part 10: Wednesday 18 November 2026 

   Online / In-person 

 

5:30PM – 7:00PM 

1.5 CPD hour per session 
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Please select your registration type: 

44858 | WD 

Melbourne Tax Discussion 

Group 

 Wed, 18 Feb 
 44859 

 Wed, 18 Mar 
 44860 

 Wed, 15 Apr 
 44861 

 Wed, 20 May 
 44862 

 Wed, 17 Jun 
 44869 

     
 Wed, 15 Jul 

 44870 

 Wed, 19 Aug 
 44871 

 Wed, 16 Sep 
 44873 

 Wed, 21 Oct 
 44874 

 Wed, 18 Nov 
 44876 

 

Please select your session/s: 

 Member Non-member 

Single session  $25  $40 

Full series – 10 sessions  $250  $400 

 

Dietary requirements:   

https://www.taxinstitute.com.au/events/local-tax-clubs-discussion-groups-networking-events/vic-discussion
https://www.taxinstitute.com.au/events/local-tax-clubs-discussion-groups-networking-events/vic-discussion

